
county part_full name phone email
Adams Part-Time; Appointed Jerry Smart 608-339-3808 (O) jsmart@co.marquette.wi.us
Ashland Part-Time; Appointed Patrick McKuen 715-682-7044 (O) patrick.mckuen@co.ashland.wi.us
Barron Full-Time; Appointed Catlon Phelps 715-537-6824 (O) catlon.phelps@co.barron.wi.us
Bayfield Part-Time; Appointed Patrick McKuen 715-682-2969 (O) countysurveyor@bayfieldcounty.org
Brown Full-Time
; Appointed Dale Raisleger 920-448-6491 (O) dale.raisleger@browncountywi.gov
Buffalo Part-Time; Appointed Ron Jasperson 608-685-6232 (O) ron.jasperson@buffalocountywi.gov
Burnett Full-Time; Appointed Jason Towne 715-349-2109 (O) jtowne@burnettcounty.org
Calumet Part-Time; Appointed Brad Buechel 920-993-0881 (O) bbuechel@meridian-wi.com
Chippewa Full-Time; Appointed Sam Wenz 715-738-2595 (O) swenz@co.chippewa.wi.us
Clark Full-Time; Appointed Wade P. Pettit 715-743-5133 (O) wade.pettit@co.clark.wi.us
Columbia Part-Time; Appointed James R. Grothman 608-742-7788 (O) jgrothman@grothman.com
Crawford Part-Time; Appointed Richard Marks 608-643-4391 (O) rich@rvls.net
Dane Full-Time; Appointed Daniel C. Frick 608-266-4252 (O) Frick@countyofdane.com
Dodge No County Surveyor David Addison 920-386-3773 (O) daddison@co.dodge.wi.us
Door No County Surveyor Holly Hansen 920-746-2391 (O) hollyhansen@co.door.wi.us
Douglas Full-Time; Appointed Matt Johnson 715-395-1340 (O) matthew.johnson@douglascountywi.org
Dunn Full-Time; Appointed Tom Carlson 715-231-6526 (O) tcarlson@co.dunn.wi.us
Eau Claire Full-Time Appointed Dean Roth 715-839-4742 (O) dean.roth@co.eau-claire.wi.us
Florence No County Surveyor Lori Boren 715-528-4252 (O) lboren@florencecountywi.gov
Fond du Lac Full-Time; Appointed Peter A. Kuen 920-929-3492 (O) peter.kuen@fdlco.wi.gov
Forest Part-Time; Appointed Jamie Anderson 715-478-1387 (O) Jamie.Anderson@co.forest.wi.us
Grant Part-Time; Appointed Jay Adams 608-485-2662 (O) jadams@teamenginc.com
Green No County Surveyor Rob Sommers 608-328-9635 (O) rsommers@greencountywi.org
Green Lake Part-Time; Appointed Don Lenz 920-294-6666 (O) dlenz@greenlakecountywi.gov
Iowa No County Surveyor Shaun Wood, GIS Coordinator 608-935-0365 (O) shaun.wood@iowacounty.org
Iron Part-Time; Appointed Todd Maki 906-364-3597 (O) surveyor@ironcountywi.org
Jackson Full-Time; Appointed Cody Brommerich 715-284-0221 (O) cody.brommerich@jacksoncountywi.gov
Jefferson Full-Time; Appointed Jim I. Morrow 920-674-7147 (O) jimm@jeffersoncountywi.gov
Juneau Part-Time; Appointed Gary Dechant 608-427-3624 garydechant@gmail.com
Kenosha Full-Time; Appointed Rob Merry 262-953-4289 (O) rmerry@sewrpc.org
Kewaunee No County Surveyor Tammy Malach 920-388-7130 (O) malach.tammy@kewauneeco.org
La Crosse Full-Time; Appointed Bryan Meyer 608-785-9626 (O) bmeyer@lacrossecounty.org
Lafayette Part-Time; Appointed Aaron Austin 608-723-6363 (O) aaron@austinengineeringllc.com
Langlade Position Vacant Duane Haakenson 715-627-6206 (O) dhaakenson@co.langlade.wi.us
Lincoln Full-Time; Appointed Tony Dallman 715-539-1059 (O) tdallman@co.lincoln.wi.us
Manitowoc Full-Time; Appointed Jason Bolz 920-683-4176 (O) jasonbolz@manitowoccountywi.gov
Marathon Full-Time; Appointed Dave Decker 715-261-6026 (O) dave.decker@co.marathon.wi.us
Marinette No County Surveyor Tim Oestreich 715-732-7536 (O) TOestreich@marinettecounty.com
Marquette Part-Time Jerry Smart 608-297-3028 (O) jsmart@co.marquette.wi.us
Menominee No County Surveyor Ruth Winter 715-799-5845 (O) ruthw@co.menominee.wi.us
Milwaukee Full-Time; Appointed Rob Merry 262-953-4289 (O) rmerry@sewrpc.org
Monroe Part-Time; Appointed Gary DeChant 608-427-3624 (O) garydechant@gmail.com
Oconto Full-Time; Appointed Brian Gross 920-834-6827 (O) brian.gross@co.oconto.wi.us
Oneida Position Vacant Sara Chiamulera 715-369-6179 (O) lio@co.oneida.wi.us
Outagamie Part-Time; Appointed Terry Van Hout 920-832-2039 (O) terry.vanhout@westwoodps.com
Ozaukee Full-Time; Appointed Rob Merry 262-953-4289 (O) rmerry@sewrpc.org
Pepin Part-Time; Appointed Dustin LaBlonde 715-235-9081 (O) dustin.lablonde@cedarcorp.com
Pierce Full-Time; Appointed James "Louie" Filkins 715-273-6746 (O) lfilkins@co.pierce.wi.us
Polk Full-Time; Appointed Steve Geiger 715-485-9260 (O) surveyor@co.polk.wi.us
Portage Part-Time; Elected Tom Trzinski 715-346-1343 (O) trzinskt@co.portage.wi.us
Price Part-Time; Appointed Alfred Schneider 715-339-2985 (O) surveyor@co.price.wi.us
Racine Part-Time; Appointed Nielsen Madsen & Barber 262-634-5588 (O) mmadsen@nmbsc.net
Richland Part-Time; Appointed Todd Rummler 608-647-9050 (O) toddrummler@driftlessareallc.com
Rock Full-time
 Brad Heuer 608-757-5658 (O) brad.heuer@co.rock.wi.us
Rusk No County Surveyor John Fitzl, LIO/GIS Specialist 715-532-2165 (O) john@ruskcountywi.us
Sauk Part-Time; Elected Pat Dederich 608-355-4474 (O) pdederich@co.sauk.wi.us
Sawyer Full-Time; Appointed Chris Gregory 715-638-3240 (O) chris.gregory@sawyercountygov.org
Shawano Part-Time; Appointed Dave Yurk 715-526-6273 (O) dave.yurk@shawanocountywi.gov
Sheboygan Full-Time; Appointed Jeremy Hildebrand 920-459-3826 (O) jeremy.hildrbrand@sheboygancounty.com
St. Croix Full-Time; Appointed Corey Hughes 715-245-4204 (O) Corey.Hughes@sccwi.gov



Taylor Full-Time; Appointed Justin Meyer 715-748-1459 (O) justin.meyer@co.taylor.wi.us
Trempealeau Part-Time; Appointed Joseph Nelsen 715-235-6641 (O) joe.nelsen@co.trempealeau.wi.us
Vernon Full-Time Appointed Laurence Johns 608-637-5325 (O) laurence.johns@vernoncounty.org
Vilas Part-Time; Elected Thomas Boettcher 715-479-3684 (O) toboet@vilascountywi.gov
Walworth Full-Time; Appointed Rob Merry 262-953-4289 (O) rmerry@sewrpc.org
Washburn Full-Time; Appointed Lucas Meier 715-468-4791 (O) lmeier@co.washburn.wi.us
Washington Full-Time; Appointed Scott Schmidt 262-335-6881 (O) scott.schmidt@co.washington.wi.us
Waukesha Full-Time; Appointed Rob Merry 262-953-4289 (O) rmerry@sewrpc.org
Waupaca Part-Time; Appointed Joseph S. Glodowski 715-258-6218 (O) joe.glodowski@co.waupaca.wi.us
Waushara Part-Time; Appointed Jerry Smart 920-787-0459 (O) surveyor@co.waushara.wi.us
Winnebago No County Surveyor Dean Kaderabek 920-232-3336 (O) dkaderabek@co.winnebago.wi.us
Wood Part-Time; Appointed Kevin Boyer 715-421-8528 (O) kboyer@co.wood.wi.us
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